Draft timetable for the 4th session of the Human Rights Council

(12 March – 6 April 2007)

Draft     7/12/2006

	
	1st week
	2nd week
	3rd week
	4th week

	M

O

N

D

A

Y


	a.m
	12.03
	19.03
	26.03
	02.04

	
	
	Panel 1
	Interactive dialogue: special procedures
	Interactive dialogue: special procedures
	Working group on agenda, annual prog., methods of work, RoP

	
	p.m.
	Panel 2
	Interactive dialogue: special procedures
	Interactive dialogue: special procedures
	Working group on review of mandates

	T

U

E

S

D

A

Y


	a.m.
	13.03
	20.03
	27.03
	03.04

	
	
	Panel 3
	Interactive dialogue: special procedures
	Interactive dialogue: special procedures
	Conclusions and decisions

	
	p.m.
	HLS
	General debate
	    General debate


	             Cont’d



	W

E

D

N

E

S

D

A

Y
	a.m.
	14.03
	21.03
	28.03
	04.04

	
	
	HLS
	Interactive dialogue: special procedures
	Follow-up of the  HRC decisions


	             Cont’d
           

	
	p.m.
	HLS
	Interactive dialogue: special procedures
	      Other issues     


	             Cont’d

	T

H

U

R

S

D

A

Y


	a.m.
	15.03
	22.03
	29.03
	05.04

	
	
	             HLS
	Interactive dialogue: special procedures
	         Cont’d
	             Cont’d

	
	p.m.
	             HLS
	General debate
	        Cont’d


	             Cont’d
****************

Report of the session 

	F

R

I

D

A

Y


	a.m.
	16.03
	23.03
	30.03
	06.04

	
	
	Annual report of the HC and interactive dialogue
	Interactive dialogue: special procedures
	Working group UPR


	              Easter

	
	p.m.
	Reports – OHCHR, SG, inter. WG
	Report of  the 1503 Procedure

Closed meeting
	Report of  the 1503 Procedure

Closed meeting
	              Easter


